 ShoreStation  Dock JAN 1, 2002
  List  Shipping
Part #  Price Description Weight
CEDAR WOOD DOCK
WD-4  304.00 Nostalgic 5/4" beveled edge cedar dock section assembly, 50.5" wide x 95" long.
   (Requires 1-Leg Frame Assembly and 2-Leg Extensions for standard installation)............ 106#
WDL-F2  304.00 "Free-standing" cedar dock w/2-"Leg Ends".  (Requires 2-Leg Frames & 4-Leg Ext). ........ 106#
WD  335.00 Cedar dock with 2 - "Latch Ends".  (Requires 2 - WDC)........................................................... 106#

 LF-48 LX-31 (2) 31-62" 36-67" 471.00 557.00 592.00 580.00 692.00
 LF-48 LX-49 (2) 37-80" 42-85" 479.00 565.00 600.00 589.00 700.00
 LF-48 LX-61 (2) 49-92" 54-97" 491.00 577.00 612.00 600.00 712.00
 LF-48 LXH-56 (2) 44-87" 49-92" 499.00 585.00 620.00 608.00 720.00
 LF-66 LXH-56 (2) 49-105" 54-110" 518.00 604.00 639.00 691.00 803.00
S/S Dock (Cont.)
  List  Shipping
Part #  Price Description Weight
LEG FRAME ASSEMBLIES
LF-15  99.00 Galvanized 15" leg frame assembly.  Recommended use with LX-10 leg extension.............22#
LF-22  99.00 Galvanized 22" leg frame with accessory mounting brackets.  Rec. use with LX-17 leg.......26#
LF-36  99.00 Galv. 36" leg frame with acc. mounting brackets.  Rec. use with LX-31,-49 or -61 leg..........29#
LF-48  131.00 Galvanized 48" leg frame with accessory mounting brackets.  Comes standard with 2nd
   brace arm.  Recommended use with LX-31,-49 or -61 leg extension.......................................34#
LF-66  150.00 Galvanized 66" leg frame with accessory mounting brackets. Rec. use w/LXH-56 leg. ............ #
LF-E15  99.00 Galv. 15" leg frame end section with acc. mounting brackets.  Rec. use with LX-10 leg.....22#
LF-E22  99.00 Galv. 22" leg frame end section with acc. mounting brackets.  Rec. use with LX-17 leg.....26#
LF-E36  99.00 Galv. 36" leg frame end section w/acc. brackets.  Rec. use with LX-31,-49 or -61 leg........29#
LF-E48  131.00 Galvanized 48" leg frame end section w/accessory brackets.  Comes standard with 2nd
   brace arm.  Recommended use with LX-31,-49 or -61 leg extension.......................................34#
LF-E66  150.00 Galv. 66" leg frame end section w/accessory mounting brackets. Rec. use w/LXH-56 leg..... #
LFW-15  144.00 Galv. 15" leg frame assembly for WD6.  Recommended use with LX-10 leg extension........27#
LFW-22  144.00 Galv. 22" leg frame with accessory mounting brackets for WD6.  Use with LX-17 leg...........32#
LFW-36  144.00 Galv. 36" leg frame w/acc. mounting brackets for WD6.  Use w/LX-31,-49 or -61 leg...........38#
LFW-48  175.00 Galv. 48" leg frame w/acc. mounting brackets for WD6.  Use w/LXH-56 leg...........................50#
LFW-66  258.00 Galv. 66" leg frame w/acc. mounting brackets for WD6.  Use w/LXH-56 leg...........................96#
LFW-E22  144.00 Galv. 22" leg frame end section w/acc. mounting brackets for WD6.  Use w/LX-17 leg......32#
LFW-E36  144.00 Galv. 36" leg frame end section w/acc. brackets for WD6.  Use w/LX-31,-49 or -61 leg. ....38#
LFW-E48  175.00 Galv. 48" leg frame end section w/acc. brackets for WD6.  Use w/LXH-56 leg.....................50#
LFW-E66  258.00 Galv. 66" leg frame end section w/acc. brackets for WD6.  Use w/LXH-56 leg.....................96#
LFW-W36  160.00 Galv. 36" leg frame w/acc. mounting brackets for WD8.  Use w/LX-31,-49 or -61 leg...........70#
LFW-W48  189.00 Galv. 48" leg frame w/acc. mounting brackets for WD8.  Use w/LXH-56 leg...........................78#
LFW-W66  288.00 Galv. 66" leg frame w/acc. mounting brackets for WD8.  Use w/LXH-56 leg...........................83#
LFW-WE36  160.00 Galv. 36" leg frame end section w/acc. brackets for WD8.  Use w/LX-31,-49 or -61 leg. ....70#
LFW-WE48  189.00 Galv. 48" leg frame end section w/acc. brackets for WD8.  Use w/LXH-56 leg.....................78#
LFW-WE66  288.00 Galv. 66" leg frame end section w/acc. brackets for WD8.  Use w/LXH-56 leg.....................83#
LEG EXTENSIONS
LX-10  15.00 One aluminum 10" usable length leg extension with base pad....................................................2#
LX-17  17.00 One aluminum 17" usable length leg extension with base pad....................................................3#
LX-31  18.00 One aluminum 31" usable length leg extension with base pad....................................................4#